
FRIDAY 
Burgers—Chicken, Beef, Fish

Roundas 

Nachos

 

MONDAY 

Pizza (Dominoes)

Hot Dogs 

TUESDAY 
Pork Riblet Roll

Nuggets (4) 

WEDNESDAY 
Pies 
Sausage Rolls
Toasted Sandwich 

THURSDAY 
Pasta—Large
Pasta—Small  
Chilli Chicken Wraps

DRINKS 

EVERYDAY 
Innisfail State College 

MENU 
as at 17.02.2025 

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED IN CANTEEN OR BY CALLING 4078 0221 

5.50 
4.00

5.50

3.50

3.50 

5.50
4.00
4.50 

5.50
4.00
4.00 

5.50

2.50 

Iced Tea
Milk—Plain
Milk Large
Milk Small
Juice
Water Large
Water Small 

Sandwiches
Salad Rolls—chicken or ham
Salad Roll
Salad Wrap—chicken or ham 

Small 
Large 

Salad Wrap Small 
Large 

Salad Container with meat 
Salad Container (by order only) 
Lasagne (by order only) 
Choc/Blueberry Muffin 
Frozen Yoghurt 
Ice Cream Cup 
Frozen Cup 

Chocolate or Strawberry 

4.50
5.50
5.00 

3.00 
5.00 

2.50 
4.50 

6.00 
5.00 
4.50 
3.50 
3.00 
2.50 

0.60 

4.50
2.50
5.00
3.50
3.00
3.50
2.50 


